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Halloumi whole lactose-free 6x750g

Product code 800221
EAN code 06416710301001
w dktoosu Selling unit B pcs
Country of origin Cyprus
HALLOUN Brand Filos
Ldkt()\ i Shelf life (days) 330
i Net weight 750 g
Energy 1416 kJ (341 kcal)
Carbohydrate 15¢
Protein 229
Fat 2749
Saturated fat 16 g
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kitsepiim, sool, laap, laktaas, kuivatatud miirt
Piima pritolumaa: Kilpros. Péritolumaa: Kip®

Sailitus: +2-+6°C.
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Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized cow-, sheep- and goat MILK (Cyprus), salt, rennet, lactase, mint. The rennet used is microbiological.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives
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